PARENT'S TEACHER ASSOCIATION

As per direction of Addl. Chief Secretary Education our institute has formed the Parent

Teacher Association for 2016-2017.

The Association includes faculty members of our institution and Parents of B. Pharmacy

(Allo.) students. The detail of members of association is given below:

S.No. Name
1. Dr. V.K. Gupta
2. Dr. Gaurav Gupta
3. Dr. Ujjwal Nautiyal
4. Dr. Ramandeep Singh
S. Mr. Alok Semwal
7. Mr. Dev Barat Pandey
8.

Mr. Rajesh Sharma

Mrs. Meenakshi Chawla

Designation
Chairman
Director
Acting Principal
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Nominee
Member

Member

Address
Paonta Sahib
Yamunanagar
Paonta Sahib
Paonta Sahib
Paonta Sahib
Paonta Sahib
Yamunanagr

Paonta Sahib

Contact No.

01704223298

9729090155

9736623079

97369922900

9882110466

9805815019

9416960627

9882110788



