PARENT'S TEACHER ASSOCIATION

As per direction of Addl. Chief Secretary Education our institute has formed the Parent Teacher Association for 2016-2017.

The Association includes faculty members of our institution and Parents of B. Pharmacy (Allo.) students. The detail of members of association is given below:

S.No.	Name	Designation	Address	Contact No.
1.	Dr. V.K. Gupta	Chairman	Paonta Sahib	01704223298
2.	Dr. Gaurav Gupta	Director	Yamunanagar	9729090155
3.	Dr. Ujjwal Nautiyal	Acting Principal	Paonta Sahib	9736623079
4.	Dr. Ramandeep Singh	Associate Professor	Paonta Sahib	97369922900
5.	Mr. Alok Semwal	Associate Professor	Paonta Sahib	9882110466
7.	Mr. Dev Barat Pandey	Nominee	Paonta Sahib	9805815019
8.	Mr. Rajesh Sharma	Member	Yamunanagr	9416960627
9.	Mrs. Meenakshi Chawla	Member	Paonta Sahib	9882110788